
 

“Home of the Braves” 

Softball/Baseball 

Day  Date  Opponent  Site   SB/BB Time 
Mon  2-26-24 Globe   Away   6:00/4:00 PM 
Thurs  2-29-24 Fort Thomas  HOME  3:30/3:30 PM 
Wed  3-6-24  Alchesay  Away   4:00/4:00 PM 
Mon  3-11-24 Miami   Away   4:00/4:00 PM 
Thurs  3-14-24 Morenci  HOME  3:45/3:45 PM 
Mon  3-18-24 Palo Verde Magnet Away   3:45/3:45 PM 
Th-Sat  3/21-23/24 EPIC Tour. SB Rose Mofford  TBD-SB Only 
Tues  3-26-24 Leading Edge  Away   3:00 PM-SB Only 
Wed  3-27-24 Duncan  HOME  3:45/3:45 PM 
Fri  3-29-24 Gilbert Classical HOME  3:45/4:00 PM 
Tues  4-2-24  San Tan Chart-BSB Away   4:00 PM-BSB Only 
Fri  4-5-24  Miami   HOME  6:00/6:00 PM 
Wed  4-10-24 Palo Verde Magnet HOME  4:00/4:00 PM 
Thurs  4-11-24 Leading Edge-SB HOME  6:00 PM - SB Only 
Th-Sat  4/11-13/24 EPIC Tour. BSB Talking Stick  TBD-BSB Only 
Tues  4-16-24 Gilbert Classical  Away             4:00 PM BSB Only 
Tues  4-16-24 St. Michaels  HOME  3:00 PM SB Only 
Fri  4-19-24 San Tan Chart-BSB HOME  6:00 PM-BSB Only 
Fri  4-19-24 Maryvale-SB  HOME  4:00 PM- SB Only 
Mon  4-22-24 Hayden  Away   4:00p-SB Only 
*games are subject to change 

Track 
 

Day  Date  Meet   Site        Time 
Wed  2-28-24 Ray Multi  Kearny   3:30 PM 
Fri  3-13-24 Miami Multi  Miami    3:30 PM 
Fri  3-22-24 Titan Invite-ALA Anthem Florence  3:30 PM 
Fri  3-29-24 Mogollon Invite Mogollon  10:00 AM 
Wed  4-3-24  Ray Multi  Kearny         10:00 AM 
Sat  4-13-24 Jerry Lee Invite Benson        9:00 AM 
Wed  4-17-24 Globe Multi  Globe   3:30 PM 
Fri  4-19-24 Payson Invite  Payson   12:00 PM 
F-Sat  5/3-4/24 Division V Meet Red Mountain  TBD 
Fri  5-10-24 Div. IV State Meet**  Mesa CC     TBD 
Sat  5-11-24 Div. IV State Meet** Mesa CC  TBD 
**pending post-season qualifications 
*schedule is subject to change 


